—‘*
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM ‘

PRIMARY WING, NSB

p— CLASS -}, JUNE & JULY 2024 - MONTHLY CIRCULAR
DAY EVENT

26-06-2024 | Wednesday Bagless Day

28-06-2024 | Friday World Yoga Day- Special Assembly

02-07-2024 | Tuesday Vanmahotsav Day Special Assembly

03-07-2024 | Wednesday Hindi Recitation Competition (Learn a poem of 8-10 lines.
Poem should not be a part of the syllabus)

10-07-2024 | Wednesday Sports-Hopping Race(HW)

17-07-2024 | Wednesday Muhurram Holiday

19-07-2024 | Friday Root Connect-Display of Cultural Heritage- Dress up in the attire
of your state.Bring any item of your State — Food,art,handicrafts
etc. Life skill - Respect — Elders, Customs, Traditions.

24-07-2024 | Wednesday Flag Making Activity — (Material required - A4 Sheet,Oil

(Bagless Day) Pastles,Black Sketch Pens,Fevicol Tube and Paper Straw.

29-07-2024 | Monday Cyclic Test - 2

To To

02-08-2024 | Friday

31-07-2024 | Wednesday Teacher's Day Card Making Competition (Intra Class)

Material Required: Oil pastels, Black sketch pen for border,
1/4 white chart paper.
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